K3HB-S
Linear Sensor Indicator
Visual clarity and instantaneous measurement.
Control status and judgement results can be ascertained
at a glance using the display color and position meter.
2 Linear Sensor Indicator K3HB-S
Features
■ Intelligent

component Recognition Program of UL.
• Conforms to CE marking.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Base Units and Optional Boards can be ordered individually or as sets.
Base Units
1. Input Sensor Codes
SD: DC voltage/current input
5. Supply Voltage
100-240VAC: 100 to 240 VAC
24VAC/VDC: 24 VAC/VDC
Optional Board
• Sensor Power Supply/Output Boards
• Relay/Transistor Output Boards
• Event Input Boards
Base Units with Optional Boards
2. Sensor Power Supply/Output Type Codes
CPA: 12-VDC 80-mA model with PASS-output (PASS: SPDT)
A: 12-VDC 80-mA model
3. Relay/Transistor Output Type Codes
C1: H/L models with relay outputs (H, L: SPDT)
C2: HH/H/L/LL models with relay outputs (HH, H, L, LL: SPST-NO)
T1: 5 comparative transistor outputs (NPN open collector)
T2: 5 comparative transistor outputs (PNP open collector)
4. Event Input Type Codes
1: Models with terminal blocks (NPN open collector)
2: Models with terminal blocks (PNP open collector)
3: Models with connectors (NPN open collector)
4: Models with connectors (PNP open collector)
1 5
K3HB-S@
2
K33-@
3
K34-@
4
K35-@
1 2 3 4 5
K3HB-S@-@@@
4 Linear Sensor Indicator K3HB-S
Ordering Information
■ DC Voltage/Current Input (for All Models)
(Each model has a multirange, thus corresponding to the following voltage and current ranges.)
■ Base Units
Current measurement range Voltage measurement range
0.000 to 20.000 mA or
4.000 to 20.000 mA
0.000 to 5.000 V or 1.000 to 5.000 V or
–5.000 to 5.000 V or –10.000 to 10.000 V
Model Supply voltage Part number Applicable sensor
power supply/
output boards
Applicable relay/
transistor output
boards
Applicable event
input boards
100 to 240 VAC K3HB-SSD
100-240VAC
K33-CPA
K33-A
K34-C1
K34-C2
K34-T1
K34-T2
K35-1
K35-2
K35-3
K35-4
24 VAC/VDC K3HB-SSD
24VAC/VDC
P
Linear Sensor Indicator K3HB-S 5
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: A control power supply capacity greater than the rated value is required when power is turned ON. Particular attention is required when using
two or more DC power supply models. When power is turned ON or when the startup compensation timer operates, all outputs will turn OFF
if the Unit is not performing measurement.
Power supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC (50/60 Hz) 24 VAC (50/60 Hz) or 24 VDC
Permissible power supply voltage
range
85% to 110% of the rated power supply voltage
Power consumption
(with maximum load)
(See note.)
18 VA max. 24 VAC: 11 VA max.
24 VDC: 7 W max.
Input signals DC voltage/current (0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, ±5 V, ±10 V), 2 channels
Measurement method Sequential comparison system
Sensor power supply 12 VDC ±10%, 80 mA (only for models with sensor power supply)
Event input Timing input NPN open collector or no-voltage contact signal (Refer to Event Input Ratings on page 7 for details.)
PNP open collectorStartup
compensation
timer input